


© PARTS LIST FOR MODELS GM-2191, 102191 & 50541

Ref. Pért_ L

=
=

Descnptlun

Description

18-42
21-18%
8-81
19-117
4-233
18-131
21-187
18-183

17.2

1780
7-365
17-107
7-354

- 52:34
2-233

P v mid s il md ol ek el
mwmwmmawm-ummmwmmhmm-‘

D 22147
2133

02 U @1 U Ln b fop ok

28 161
29 1538

30 1138

16234
17183

20-1868 -
- Baffle
20320
I Washer — 3/8 Flai

o 2847

RS S LI IR
43 17 N

o .'_"Adapter— Blade L
: Blade = Muicher ™ -~ 1

Balt-— 1?4 20 % 1- 1:’4
" Washer — Curved
- Control = Throttle =
7 Nut e Hex 1/4-20 Lockine -

Handie — Folding
Boilt ~ Handle
Washer ~ Lock

T Nut - Wing

- Yoke _

" Clamp — Cable
20-195 -

Screw — Casing .
€lamp — Casing

.. Bracket — Yoke, R.H,
" Chip = Yoke -

- Bragket — Yoke, LH.
- Trailguard

Ciip"'ﬁ-_- L

" Rivet

Housing -~ o
Bolt— 1!4 20 X. ‘!;’2 S

Bolt - Wheet

Wheel g .~
Spacer Whee!

- - Spacer — Adapter
" Washer - Blade
- Bolt = Blade
‘Decal — “Place Foot...
F o Pin=Roll 5/32 « 31’#
7o Arm - Frost, Left =~
.. Bushing — Axie
-Spacer— Axle
- Axfe Weldment - .
Link — Wheel Adj. -
-Pin ~ Cotter 3/32 x 3/4
Screw— 3/8-16x 1/2
.~ Cable ~ Height Adj, =
. Pulley ~ Cable .
 Support Puiley Ammhly
- Pim~ foll . -

47 05108  Clevis Assembly -

48 18141 Nute Lock 10- 24

Co A3 2221 Washer ' o
- 500261430 SpacereNo; 1011, D 25!‘18 :

. Bolt~'10-24'% 3,-"4 Carraage
. Arrn Weldment -

. Bolt - 1/4-20% 1 3:'4

CSpring -

s o 'Bracket Assembly
© HIB-8Z - Lever — Height Ad]

54800 - Grip — 3/8 Black -

23152 . Baffle

BRI £ I . Bearing — Balt

| - "B8:34 - . HubiCap

"'(JA'@;UAM; 1979)

' 1.341






